Art. no. 970601
Profile Base profile AM-02-10

(® DEKOLIGHT

Special features
. For LED strips up to 11.3 mm wide

Housing Material
Housing Color
Housing Surface

Specific Heat Capacity

Length
Width
Height

Product weight

978241

978242

983010

983012

983014

983016

983017

983018

983060

983061

983062

Aluminium
Black
Matt, Anodised

900 J/(kg*K)

3000 mm
15 mm
58 mm
2146 g

End cap P-AM-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Grey

End cap P-AM-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Black

Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission,
1000 mm

Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75%
transmission, 1000 mm

Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission,
1000 mm

- Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission,

3000 mm
Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75%
transmission, 3000 mm

Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission,
3000 mm

Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission,
4000 mm

Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75%
transmission, 4000 mm

Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission,
4000 mm

983510

983512

983514

983516

983517

983518

983560

983561

983562

984010

984011

984012

984014

984017

930345

Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission,
1000 mm

Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75%
transmission, 1000 mm

Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission,
1000 mm

Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission,
3000 mm

Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75%
transmission, 3000 mm

Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission,
3000 mm

Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission,
4000 mm

Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75%
transmission, 4000 mm

Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission,
4000 mm

Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75%
transmission, 4000 mm

Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission,
4000 mm

Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75%
transmission, 1000 mm

Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission,
1000 mm

Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75%
transmission, 3000 mm

3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x8x0.2 mm

930346 @@ 3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x10x0.2 mm

930347 “» 3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x12x0.2 mm




