


**Special features**

- For LED strips up to 11.3 mm wide

<b>Housing Material</b>	Aluminium	
<b>Housing Color</b>	Black	
<b>Housing Surface</b>	Matt, Anodised	
<b>Specific Heat Capacity</b>	900 J/(kg*K)	
<b>Length</b>	3000 mm	
<b>Width</b>	15 mm	
<b>Height</b>	58 mm	
<b>Product weight</b>	2146 g	
<b>978241</b>	 End cap P-AM-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Grey	 983510 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 1000 mm
<b>978242</b>	 End cap P-AM-02-10, set of 2 pieces, Plastic, Black	 983512 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% transmission, 1000 mm
<b>983010</b>	 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 1000 mm	 983514 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 1000 mm
<b>983012</b>	 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% transmission, 1000 mm	 983516 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 3000 mm
<b>983014</b>	 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 1000 mm	 983517 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% transmission, 3000 mm
<b>983016</b>	 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 3000 mm	 983518 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 3000 mm
<b>983017</b>	 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% transmission, 3000 mm	 983560 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 4000 mm
<b>983018</b>	 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 3000 mm	 983561 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% transmission, 4000 mm
<b>983060</b>	 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Transparent 95% transmission, 4000 mm	 983562 Cover F-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 4000 mm
<b>983061</b>	 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% transmission, 4000 mm	 984010 Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% transmission, 4000 mm
<b>983062</b>	 Cover P-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 4000 mm	 984011 Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 4000 mm
		 984012 Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% transmission, 1000 mm
		 984014 Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Satinised 40% transmission, 1000 mm
		 984017 Cover H-01-10, PMMA, Partially transparent 75% transmission, 3000 mm
		 930345 3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x8x0.2 mm
		 930346 3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x10x0.2 mm
		 930347 3M double-sided adhesive tape 50,000x12x0.2 mm